
1 s	div	1 4.200 GIANT	SCUFFY	PUPPY	 HONEY 4.200
2 s	div	2 4.300 MRS	MANGLE		 AUSSIE	THUNDER	 4.300
3 p	div	2 10.000 HOW	TO	HERD	A	TERMITE			 KT			 9.600
4 p	div	1 9.300 PAULINE	AND	JULIA		 THE	ZOOMIES 8.800
5 s	div	5 5.930 SHAKEN	NOT	STIRRED		 BULLET		 5.600
6 s	div	3 4.700 SUGAR	FACE FRUIT	LOOP		 4.400
7 p	div	4 12.300 TEAM	GIGGLES			 HIGH	AND	MIGHTY			 12.300
9 p	div	2 10.000 BUBBLE	AND	SQUEAK			 PRINCESS	AND	THE	PIG		 9.400
8 p	div	6 13.000 THE	ODD	COUPLE			 THE	RUNNING	RASCALS			 13.000
10 p	div	5 13.000 SEEING	DOUBLE		 #OCD	X	10					 13.000
11 p	div	3 11.700 CHALK	AND	CHEESE				 ROTTENCOCKER			 10.800
12 s	div	2 4.200 URBAN	DINGO	 BLOODY	BUDDY 4.300
13 s	div	7 9.100 MOLLY TRUE	GRIT		 7.000
14 s	div	6 6.000 POISON	IVY		 SQUEAKY	CLEAN	 6.000
15 s	div	6 6.600 SAMPSON	 MIGHTY	MOUSE	 6.000
16 p	div	6 13.000 THE	ODD	COUPLE		 AIRBORNE	SPITFIRES		 13.000
17 p	div	1 9.200 REDLANDS	ROCKETS	 PAWS	OF	FURY	 8.900
18 p	div	5 13.000 TERRIBLE	TWOSOME MAGIC	MUTTS		 13.000
19 s	div	7 7.000 SUPER	NOVA		 BADASS	BARBIE		 7.000
20 s	div	1 3.900 LINCOLN BANANA	TIME	 4.000
21 p	div	3 11.400 SQUOOBY	RUBY	DOO			 HART	RACERS			 11.500
22 s	div	3 4.500 BILLIE	AND	THE	KID	 LITTLE	RIVER	SCREAMER	 4.700
23 s	div	4 5.300 QUEEN	V		VIRGINIA		 COOPER 5.100
24 s	div	2 4.300 AUSSIE	THUNDER	 BLOODY	BUDDY	 4.300
25 S	DIV	6 6.600 SAMPSON HANNY 6.500
26 s	div	5 5.900 ROCKET	RACCOON	 SUPER	SONIC	SLUG	BOY	 5.500
27 p	div	4 12.500 VIP'S	GIRLS	ONLY			 UNDER	THE	RADAR				 12.700
28 s	div	4 5.400 ROCK	N	ROLL	RAHZEE RUBEN 4.800

1 DAISY KAYDEE 2
1 JUDD RUBY 1
1 COOPER CHARLIE 1
1 HONEY LUNC 1
2 DAISY ROCCO 1
1 JUDGE ICON 1
1 ROCCO KAYDEE 1
3 DAISY CHARLIE 2
2 HONEY NOVA 1
2 JUDD ICON 2
4 DAISY ROCCO 2
3 HONEY LUNC 2
5 DAISY NOVA 2

29 s	div	1 4.200 HONEY	 LINCOLN 3.900
30 p	div	6 13.000 THE	ODD	COUPLE	 THE	RUNNING	RASCALS		 13.000
31 s	div	1 4.200 GIANT	SCUFFY	PUPPY BANANA	TIME 4.000
32 s	div	2 4.300 BLOODY	BUDDY MRS	MANGLE		 4.300
33 p	div	2 9.600 KT			 BUBBLE	AND	SQUEAK	 10.000
34 s	div	2 4.300 AUSSIE	THUNDER	 URBAN	DINGO	 4.200
35 p	div	4 12.300 TEAM	GIGGLES		 VIP'S	GIRLS	ONLY				 12.500
36 p	div	1 9.200 REDLANDS	ROCKETS	 PAULINE	AND	JULIA	 9.300
37 p	div	3 11.500 HART	RACERS		 CHALK	AND	CHEESE			 11.700
38 p	div	1 8.900 PAWS	OF	FURY	 THE	ZOOMIES 8.800
39 s	div	6 6.000 MIGHTY	MOUSE	 SQUEAKY	CLEAN	 6.000
40 s	div	3 4.500 BILLIE	AND	THE	KID	 FRUIT	LOOP	 4.400
41 p	div	3 10.800 ROTTENCOCKER		 SQUOOBY	RUBY	DOO		 11.400
42 p	div	2 9.400 PRINCESS	AND	THE	PIG	 HOW	TO	HERD	A	TERMITE		 10.000
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43 s	div	4 4.800 RUBEN	 COOPER 5.100
44 s	div	4 5.300 QUEEN	V		 ROCK	N	ROLL	RAHZEE	 5.400
45 p	div	4 12.700 UNDER	THE	RADAR	 HIGH	AND	MIGHTY		 12.300
46 s	div	3 4.700 LITTLE	RIVER	SCREAMER SUGAR	FACE 4.700
47 p	div	5 13.000 #OCD	X	10				 TERRIBLE	TWOSOME	 13.000
48 p	div	6 13.000 AIRBORNE	SPITFIRES	 THE	RUNNING	RASCALS		 13.000
49 s	div	5 5.500 SUPER	SONIC	SLUG	BOY	 BULLET	 5.600
50 p	div	5 13.000 MAGIC	MUTTS		 SEEING	DOUBLE	 13.000
51 s	div	6 6.000 SQUEAKY	CLEAN	 SAMPSON	 6.600
52 s	div	5 5.900 ROCKET	RACCOON SHAKEN	NOT	STIRRED	 5.930
53 s	div6 6.500 HANNY POISON	IVY	 6.000
54 s	div	7 7.000 TRUE	GRIT		 SUPER	NOVA	 7.000
55 s	div	7 7.000 BADASS	BARBIE		 MOLLY 9.100

2 IVY LINC 1
1 NIXON Scout 1
2 OLIVE MILLIE 1
3 JUDD LOUIE 1
1 SADIE JUNYA 1
2 IVY WILBUR 1
1 WILBUR ROSIE 1
2 OLIVE RUBEN	 1

56 s	div	6 6.000 MIGHTY	MOUSE		 HANNY 6.500
57 s	div	5	 5.600 BULLET	 ROCKET	RACCOON	 5.900
58 s	div	7 7.000 TRUE	GRIT		 BADASS	BARBIE		 7.000
59 s	div	1 4.200 GIANT	SCUFFY	PUPPY	 LINCOLN 3.900
60 s	div	3 4.700 LITTLE	RIVER	SCREAMER	 FRUIT	LOOP	 4.400
61 p	div	3 11.500 HART	RACERS		 ROTTENCOCKER			 10.800
62 p	div	3 11.700 CHALK	AND	CHEESE			 SQUOOBY	RUBY	DOO			 11.400
63 s	div	1 4.200 HONEY BANANA	TIME	 4.000
64 p	div	1 9.200 REDLANDS	ROCKETS	 THE	ZOOMIES	 8.800
65 p	div	2 9.600 KT			 PRINCESS	AND	THE	PIG		 9.400
66 p	div	4 12.500 VIP'S	GIRLS	ONLY		 HIGH	ANG	MIGHTY		 12.300
67 p	div	5 13.000 TERRIBLE	TWOSOME	 SEEING	DOUBLE		 13.000
68 P	DIV	1 8.900 PAWS	OF	FURY PAULINE	AND	JULIA		 9.300
69 s	div	6 6.000 MIGHTY	MOUSE POISON	IVY	 6.000
70 s	div	5 5.500 SUPER	SONIC	SLUG	BOY		 SHAKEN	NOT	STIRRED		 5.930
71 s	div	2 4.300 MRS	MANGLE	 URBAN	DINGO 4.200
72 p	div	6 13.000 AIRBORNE	SPITFIRES	 THE	ODD	COUPLE		 13.000
73 S	DIV	7 9.100 MOLLY SUPER	NOVA	 7.000
74 s	div	6 6.000 SQUEAKY	CLEAN	 HANNY 6.500
75 p	div	3 4.700 SUGAR	FACE BILLIE	AND	THE	KID	 4.500
76 p	div	4 12.700 UNDER	THE	RADAR						 TEAM	GIGGLES	 12.300
77 p	div	2 10.000 BUBBLE	AND	SQUEAK		 HOW	TO	HERD	A	TERMITE			 10.000
78 s	div	4 5.400 ROCK	N	ROLL	RAHZEE COOPER 5.100
79 p	div	6 13.000 THE	RUNNING	RASCALS			 AIRBORNE	SPITFIRES	 13.000
80 p	div	5 13.000 MAGIC	MUTTS		 #OCD	X	10					 13.000
81 s	div	6 6.000 POISON	IVY	 SAMPSON	 6.600
82 p	div	4 5.300 QUEEN	V		VIRGINIA		 RUBEN 4.800
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